INSIDER - Upcoming Weekly Yahrzeits with Observers and Plaques - Fair Lawn Jewish Center / Congregation B'nai

Date Start: 08/12/2022
Date End: 08/20/2022

Deceased Name

Relationship deceased to

mourner

Israel--Fair Lawn,NJ

Name Full

English date of
Death

Hebrew Date

Full

8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022

8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022

8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/13/2022
8/13/2022
8/13/2022
8/13/2022
8/13/2022

Jessie Ballan
Sophie Goodman
Sidney R. Levine
Phyllis R. Kronenfeld

Herman Fire
Barney M. Press
Gussie Kittner
George Wesley
Roslyn Linick
Frances Shultz
Sidney R. Levine
Gertrude Sokol

Alan Charles
Lehrman

Herman Rosen
Mary Berkman
Meyer Musikant
Belle Englander
Helena Allen
Harold Klieger
Sadie Miller

Wife

Father

Mother-in-Law

Sister

Mother

Father

Father
Aunt
Mother

of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Mrs. Miriam Levine
Mr. Arnold Kronenfeld

Mr. Theodore Press

Ms. Peggy J. Wesley
Mrs. Dobbie Linick
Mrs. Shirley Shultz

Mr. Robert Sokol

Mr. Samuel Rosen

Mr. Saul Musikant

Mrs. June Salzman
Mrs. Elaine Lederer
Ms. Judith Marcus

8/4/1944

7/23/1956
8/12/1965
7/23/2021

8/19/1959
8/18/1978
8/10/1900
8/10/1900
7/27/1980
8/8/1960

8/13/1965
8/11/2014
7/30/1977

7/25/1983
8/14/1935
8/11/1900
8/15/1992
8/5/1982

8/14/1965
8/4/1974

15 Av 5704
15 Av 5716
15 Av 5725
15 Av 5781

15 Av 5719
15 Av 5738
15 Av 5660
15 Av 5660
15 Av 5740
15 Av 5720
15 Av 5725
15 Av 5774
15 Av 5737

15 Av 5743
15 Av 5695
16 Av 5660
16 Av 5752
16 Av 5742
16 Av 5725
16 Av 5734

Chapel C-5
Chapel H-19
Chapel M-18

Electronic Memorial
Wall

Chapel V-23
Chapel AA-13
BRQ-10

Chapel DD-31
D-13 CS

Chapel DD-21

E-19CS



8/13/2022
8/13/2022
8/13/2022
8/13/2022
8/13/2022
8/13/2022
8/13/2022
8/14/2022
8/14/2022
8/14/2022
8/14/2022

8/14/2022
8/14/2022
8/14/2022
8/14/2022
8/14/2022
8/14/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/16/2022

Deceased Name

Henry Waldman
Dora Baskind
Lillian Baskind
Mrs. Pearl Prostick
Joseph Strauss
Alex Bregman
Moritz Lenorovits
Harold Blankenstein
Mr. Stanley J. Lurie
Sadie Siemon
Sylvia Stein

Minnie Salzman
Sheryl Links

Frances Burkhoff
Max Lakritz

Rose Edelstein
Rebecca Witman
Jacob Nissenbaum
Philip Wolf

Renee Guller

Jeane R. Levine
Irving Burkhoff

Lena R. Kurlantzick
Rebecca E. Greenberg
Abe Gerber

Mina Nathans

Jacob Mendel Sassin
Goldie Grenker
Andrew Herskowitz
Annie Rost

Relationship deceased to

mourner
Father

Mother

Father
Brother

Aunt
Mother

Mother in Law

Grandmother
Brother

Father

Mother
Grandfather

Great Grandson
Mother

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Name Full

Mr. Michael Waldman

Mr. Gary Baskind
Mr. Harold Prostick
Mr. Alfred Strauss
Mrs. Etta Mont

Mrs. Barbara Steinberg

Mrs. Deborah
Rosenzweig

Mrs. June Salzman

Ms. Susan Atlas
Dr. Herman L. Lakritz
Mrs. Carol Dorf

Ms. Susan Atlas

Mrs. Esther Gerber
Mrs. Judith Carmel

Ms. Clair Sassin

Mr. Sheldon Margolis
Mrs. Bernice Herskovits
Mr. Murray Rost

English date of
Death

7/24/1994
8/10/1968
8/3/2004

8/20/2016
8/11/1900
8/3/2004

7/27/1926
8/12/1900
7/29/2018
8/12/1900
8/8/1990

8/10/1960
8/12/1900
7/31/1950
8/4/1985

8/10/1979
8/10/1960
8/18/1981
8/4/1966

8/3/2015

8/18/1962
8/6/2012

8/15/1946
7/27/1964
8/13/1900
7/26/1975
8/13/1900
8/23/1986
8/13/1900
7/27/1975

Hebrew Date
Full

16 Av 5754
16 Av 5728
16 Av 5764
16 Av 5776
16 Av 5660
16 Av 5764
16 Av 5686
17 Av 5660
17 Av 5778
17 Av 5660
17 Av 5750

17 Av 5720
17 Av 5660
17 Av 5710
17 Av 5745
17 Av 5739
17 Av 5720
18 Av 5741
18 Av 5726
18 Av 5775
18 Av 5722
18 Av 5772
18 Av 5706
18 Av 5724
18 Av 5660
18 Av 5735
18 Av 5660
18 Av 5746
18 Av 5660
19 Av 5735

Plaque

BRB-17

Chapel I-12
BR N-17
Chapel QQ-22
BR MM-18
Chapel SS-9

Chapel NN-2
BR JJ-7

Chapel FF-17
Chapel A-21

Chapel M-24
Chapel 00-14
Chapel K-2

Chapel MM-2
Chapel B-25



8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/16/2022
8/17/2022

8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/17/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022

8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022

Deceased Name

Martin Feingold
Moshe Ron
Beckie Cohen
Robert Kalman
Leo Eisenthal
Julian Bornstein
Phillip Rosenberg
Meyer Stein

William Leser

Julius Kahn

Lena Poritz

Gussie Kaplan

Claire Natkin

Ida Mathis

Elsie C. Ginsburg
Isidore Rosen

Daniel Kirsch

Sidney H. Hirschhorn
Jeffrey Dickerman
Sadie Gertrude Young
Bellah Chazan
Walter Lauchheimer
Sarah Packard
Dorothy Lewis
Pauline Schmier

Anatol Toyva
Volenberg

Selig Wieluns
Eli Greiman
Daniel Kirsch

Relationship deceased to

mourner
Husband
Father
Sister

Father

Father
Father

Grandmother
Mother in Law

Grandfather

Brother

Father

Grandfather

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of

Name Full

Mrs. Carole Feingold
Mr. Raviv Ron
Mrs. Laurel Kohl

Mrs. Marilyn Lawner

Mr. Warren Rosenberg

Mrs. Deborah
Rosenzweig

Mr. Alfred R. Kahn
Mr. Murray Rost

Mrs. Francine Lubran

Mrs. Merryl Ehrich

Mr. David Lauchheimer

Mrs. Lily Shinkar

Mr. Howard Frost

English date of

Death

8/20/2019
8/18/1992
8/15/1976
8/19/1981
8/22/1997
7/27/1994
8/21/1970
8/25/1948

8/15/1900
8/17/1957
8/15/1949
7/29/1964
8/25/1948
8/1/1904
8/19/1954
8/15/1900
8/1/1991
8/24/1978
8/1/2010
8/16/1900
8/2/1904
8/6/2015
8/22/2008
8/20/1992
8/7/1966
8/23/1970

8/21/1962
8/1/1972
8/1/1991

Hebrew Date

Full

19 Av 5779
19 Av 5752
19 Av 5736
19 Av 5741
19 Av 5757
19 Av 5754
19 Av 5730
20 Av 5708

20 Av 5660
20 Av 5717
20 Av 5709
20 Av 5724
20 Av 5708
20 Av 5664
20 Av 5714
20 Av 5660
21 Av 5751
21 Av 5738
21 Av 5770
21 Av 5660
21 Av 5664
21 Av 5775
21 Av 5768
21 Av 5752
21 Av 5726
21 Av 5730

21 Av 5722
21 Av 5732
21 Av 5751

Plaque

Chapel W-14

Chapel UU-6

L-1CS
Chapel R-16
Chapel K-15

BRD-3
Chapel RR-15
Chapel Q-16

BR FF-19

Chapel WW-18

Chapel C-4
Chapel KK-24
Chapel RR-15



Deceased Name Relationship deceased to Name Full English date of Hebrew Date Plaque

mourner Death Full
8/18/2022 Sandra Newman of 8/15/1968 21 Av 5728 Chapel P-8
Solan
8/19/2022 Elizabeth Charnock of 8/15/1960 22 Av 5720 Chapel QQ-24
8/19/2022 Bessie Koggan of 8/8/1947 22 Av 5707 G-9CS
8/19/2022 Rose Goodman of 8/10/1974 22 Av 5734 Chapel T-25
8/19/2022 Moshe Erlich Father of Mrs. Estelle R. 8/9/1993 22 Av 5753
Haberman
8/19/2022 Frederick Nebelkopf of 8/17/1900 22 Av 5660
8/19/2022 Abraham Peck Father of Jacob Peck 8/25/2016 22 Av 5776
8/19/2022 Mr Mark Palmer Father of Mr. David Palmer 8/14/2017 22 Av 5777
8/19/2022 Susan Friedman Sister of Mrs. Marlene Markoff ~ 8/17/1900 22 Av 5660
8/19/2022 Isidor Roth of Mr. Jack Ballan 8/15/1979 22 Av 5739
8/19/2022 Charles Brown of 8/17/1900 22 Av 5660 BR G-2
8/19/2022 Blanche Kerner Mother of Ms. Betsy Kerner 8/21/1992 22 Av 5752
8/20/2022 Harry Meyerowitz of Mr. Norman 8/28/1986 23 Av 5746 Chapel MM-17
Meyerowitz
8/20/2022 Lillian Rosenblatt Moher In Law of Mrs. Loretta Rosenblatt 8/28/1948 23 Av 5708
8/20/2022 Jannett Zager of 8/1/1964 23 Av 5724 Chapel K-24
8/20/2022 Murray Polishook Step-Father of Mr. Joseph Freedland  8/23/2000 23 Av 5760
8/20/2022 Max Bromfeld of 8/18/1900 23 Av 5660
8/20/2022 Milton Morris of 8/11/1974 23 Av 5734
8/20/2022 Abe Gerber of 8/25/1951 23 Av 5711 L-13CS
8/20/2022 Edward Pulwer of 8/1/1964 23 Av 5724 C-24CS
8/20/2022 Harry Reiman Father-in-Law of Mrs. Doris Reiman 8/4/1904 23 Av 5664
8/20/2022 Alan Cohen Father of Mrs. Laurie Fenster 8/10/2004 23 Av 5764
8/20/2022 Clement Frost Grandfather of Mr. Howard Frost 8/17/1968 23 Av 5728 Chapel 0-11
8/20/2022 Ruth Bloom of Mr. Jay Breslow 7/31/1975 23 Av 5735
8/20/2022 Clement Frost Grandfather of Mrs. Francine Lubran 8/17/1968 23 Av 5728 Chapel 0-11



